
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rebecca Dutfield - (169070) - Nottingham Leander SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:21.87 653 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:24.76 615 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:24.94 613 H 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Windsor 1

2:25.23 609 H 06/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Windsor 1

2:25.50 606  03/12/11 South East Region Open & Junior Champs Aldershot Windsor 1

2:25.79 602  26/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Windsor 1

2:25.87 601 F 04/05/15 London Region Summer Championships Crystal Palace  1

2:25.93 600 F 20/11/11 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Windsor 1

2:26.10 598 F 17/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Windsor 1

2:26.41 594 H 10/04/11 Bexley Long Course Open Meet Crystal Palace Windsor 1

2:26.56 593 F 16/12/12 Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Windsor 1

2:26.84 589 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Windsor 1

2:26.92 588  04/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Windsor 1

2:27.01 587 F 18/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Windsor 1

2:27.27 584 H 04/05/15 London Region Summer Championships Crystal Palace  1

2:27.30 584 H 20/02/16 BUCS Long Course Championships Sheffield Ealing 1

2:27.67 579  26/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Windsor 1

2:27.76 578 H 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Windsor 1

2:27.85 577 H 05/02/12 North Portugal SA Open Meet Povoa de Varzim Windsor 1

2:27.85 577 H 04/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Windsor 1

2:28.07 575 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Windsor 1

2:28.29 572 F 29/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Windsor 1

2:28.56 569 F 10/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Ealing 1

2:28.87 565 H 10/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Ealing 1

2:29.10 563 F 15/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 1

2:29.52 558 H 27/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Windsor 1

2:29.98 553  26/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley Windsor 1
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2:29.98 553  26/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley Windsor 1

2:30.18 551 H 18/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Windsor 1

2:30.19 551 F 29/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Windsor 1

2:30.47 548 H 15/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Windsor 1

2:30.89 543 F 18/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Windsor 1

2:31.16 540  05/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Windsor 1

2:31.27 539  05/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Windsor 1

2:31.31 539 F 06/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Windsor 1

2:31.60 535  12/06/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Windsor 1

2:32.01 531  06/05/12 British Gas South East Youth Championship Crawley Windsor 1

2:32.01 531  26/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley Windsor 1

2:35.32 498 H 04/12/10 Northampton Winter Fest Corby Windsor 1

2:38.92 465  13/06/10 South East Region Champs Crawley Windsor 1

2:39.61 459 H 08/04/10 17th Easter International Gzira, Malta Windsor 1

2:41.82 440 H 08/05/10 Berks & SBucks No Frills Aldershot Windsor 1

2:42.59 434  13/02/10 Wycombe District Annual Meet High Wycombe Windsor 1

2:49.63 382  05/12/09 Northampton Winter Meet Corby Windsor 1

2:57.74 332  14/02/09 Wycombe District Annual High Wycombe Windsor 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:28.56 569 F 10/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Ealing 1

2:28.87 565 H 10/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Ealing 1

2:27.30 584 H 20/02/16 BUCS Long Course Championships Sheffield Ealing 1

2:21.87 653 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:24.76 615 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:25.87 601 F 04/05/15 London Region Summer Championships Crystal Palace  1

2:27.27 584 H 04/05/15 London Region Summer Championships Crystal Palace  1

2:29.10 563 F 15/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 1

2:26.92 588  04/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Windsor 1

2:27.85 577 H 04/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Windsor 1

2:26.10 598 F 17/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Windsor 1

2:27.76 578 H 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Windsor 1

2:30.89 543 F 18/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Windsor 1

2:30.18 551 H 18/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Windsor 1

2:31.27 539  05/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Windsor 1

2:31.16 540  05/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Windsor 1

2:28.29 572 F 29/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Windsor 1

2:30.19 551 F 29/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Windsor 1

2:27.67 579  26/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Windsor 1

2:25.79 602  26/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Windsor 1

2:26.84 589 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Windsor 1

2:26.56 593 F 16/12/12 Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Windsor 1

2:27.01 587 F 18/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Windsor 1

2:24.94 613 H 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Windsor 1

2:32.01 531  26/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley Windsor 1

2:29.98 553  26/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley Windsor 1

2:32.01 531  06/05/12 British Gas South East Youth Championship Crawley Windsor 1

2:31.31 539 F 06/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Windsor 1

2:25.23 609 H 06/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Windsor 1

2:27.85 577 H 05/02/12 North Portugal SA Open Meet Povoa de Varzim Windsor 1

2:28.07 575 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Windsor 1

2:25.50 606  03/12/11 South East Region Open & Junior Champs Aldershot Windsor 1

2:25.93 600 F 20/11/11 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Windsor 1
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2:25.93 600 F 20/11/11 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Windsor 1

2:29.52 558 H 27/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Windsor 1

2:31.60 535  12/06/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Windsor 1

2:26.41 594 H 10/04/11 Bexley Long Course Open Meet Crystal Palace Windsor 1

2:30.47 548 H 15/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Windsor 1

2:35.32 498 H 04/12/10 Northampton Winter Fest Corby Windsor 1

2:38.92 465  13/06/10 South East Region Champs Crawley Windsor 1

2:41.82 440 H 08/05/10 Berks & SBucks No Frills Aldershot Windsor 1

2:39.61 459 H 08/04/10 17th Easter International Gzira, Malta Windsor 1

2:42.59 434  13/02/10 Wycombe District Annual Meet High Wycombe Windsor 1

2:49.63 382  05/12/09 Northampton Winter Meet Corby Windsor 1

2:57.74 332  14/02/09 Wycombe District Annual High Wycombe Windsor 2
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